Descriptor Code: JBC(1)E(4)



## Dispute Resolution Form Enrollment Decision for Homeless Students

This form should be completed by the parent or guardian when a dispute arises over school enrollment.

The Homeless Education Liaison can be contacted at 770-443-8000 Ext. 10264

Date Submitted:	
Student(S):	
Person Completing form:	
Relationship to Student:	
I may be contacted at (phone or email):	
I wish to appeal the enrollment decision made by:	
School:	
Please include a written explanation to support your appeal in the space provided below:	
You will receive a written decision with explanation from the l	Paulding County School District.
Signature of person submitting dispute:	
Please return completed form to Homeless Education Liais	on
For School Use	
Fax this completed form to the <b>Homeless Education Liaison at 770</b> -	-443-6014
Received by the Homeless Education Liaison:	Date: